
Margaret Adamek, Ph.D. | School of Social Work | ES 4138H | 274-6730 | 
madamek@iupui.edu 

Janice S. Blum, Ph.D. (Chair)* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | 274-5845 | jblum@iupui.edu 

Jeremy Carter, Ph.D. | School of Public and Environmental Affairs | BS 4081 | 317-274-4170 | 
carterjg@iupui.edu 

Susan Cauble | Kelley School of Business | BS 3024 | 274-3451 | sehaines@iupui.edu 

Tien-Min Gabriel Chu, Ph.D. | School of Dentistry | DS 112 | 274-5148 | tgchu@iu.edu 

Christine Lynn Czachowski, Ph.D. | School of Science | LD 126A | 278-4820 | 
cczachow@iupui.edu 

Dezra Despain* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | 278-4326 | dezdes@iupui.edu 

Fred DiCamilla, Ph.D. | School of Liberal Arts | CA 501T | 274-4804 | fdicamil@iupui.edu 

Jan Fulton, Ph.D | School of Nursing | NU 136 | 274-2421 | jasfulto@iu.edu 

Richard L. Gregory, Ph.D. | School of Dentistry | DS 123 | 274-9949 | rgregory.iu.edu 

Miki Pike Hamstra, | Robert McKinney School of Law | IH 357A | 274-0402 | 
mhamstra@iupui.edu 

Tabitha Hardy, Ph.D. | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | 278-4644 | tamhardy@iupui.edu 

Monica Henry* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | 278-2071 | mlhenry@iupui.edu 

Brittney-Shea Herbert, Ph.D. | Graduate Council Appointee | Medical & Molecular Genetics | 
IB 130 | 278-6147 | brherber@iupui.edu 

Youngbok Hong, Professor | Herron School of Art and Design | HR 170 | 278-9475 | 
youhong@iupui.edu 

Thomas D. Hurley, Ph.D. | School of Medicine | MS 4019 | 317-278-2008 | thurley@iupui.edu 

Marjorie Hovde, Ph.D. | Purdue School of Engineering and Technology | ET 324F | 274-0825 | 
mhovde@iupui.edu 

Josette Jones, Ph.D. | School of Informatics and Computing | WK 120 | 317-274-8059 | 
jofjones@iupui.edu 

Matthew Lawson, President | Graduate and Professional Student Government (GPSG) | 
gpsgpres@iupui.edu 
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Karl MacDorman, Ph.D. | School of Informatics and Computing | IT 475J | 278-8169 | 
kmacdorm@iupui.edu 

Jennifer Mahoney* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | 278-4305 | mahoney2@iupui.edu 

Brendan Maxcy, Ph.D. | School of Education | ES 3116 | 274-7516 | bmaxcy@iupui.edu 

Kevin McCracken, Ph.D. | IUPUC | 812.348.7302 | | kjmccrac@iupuc.edu 

James Mohler,* Ph.D. | Purdue University Graduate School | Young Graduate House, #170 
West Lafayette, IN 47907 | 765-496-7360 |jmohler@purdue.edu 

Miriam Murphy, J.D. | Robert McKinney School of Law | IH 131L | 274-1978 | 
mimurphy@iupui.edu 

Jacquelynn O'Palka, Ph.D. | School of Health & Rehabilitation Science | BR114 | 278-0934 | 
jopalka@iupui.edu 

Kristi Palmer | University Library | UL 1112 F | 274-8230 | klpalmer@iupui.edu 

Zachary Riley, Ph.D. | IU School of Physical Education | NIFS 109 | (317) 278-1487 | 
zariley@iupui.edu 

Patrick J. Rooney, Ph.D | Lilly Family School of Philanthropy | TG 301 | 278-8917 | 
rooney@iupui.edu 

Randall Roper, Ph.D. | School of Science | LD 220 D | 274-8131 | rjroper@iupui.edu 

Paul Salama, Ph.D. | School of Engineering & Technology | SL 160 | 278-1682 | 
psalama@iupui.edu" 

Kristy Sheeler, Ph.D. | School of Liberal Arts | CA 309D | 278-3161 | ksheeler@iupui.edu 

David Skalnik, Ph.D. | School of Science | LD 222 | 277-0625 | dskalnik@iupui.edu 

James Wimbush,* Ph.D. | Indiana University Graduate School | Bloomington Office - 
Kirkwood Hall 111 |IUPUI Office - University Library 1170 | 274-1577 | jwimbush@indiana.edu 

Constantin Yiannoutsos, Ph.D. | School of Public Health | HS 3000 | 278-3045 | 
cyiannou@iupui.edu 
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